2,63,005.80

INTEGRATED TAX (IGST) 47,341.04

continued to page number  2

This is a Computer Generated Invoice

PROFORMA-1-25/26

Dispatch Doc No.

Sl Description of Goods AmountDisc. %perRateQuantityHSN/SAC

No.

ROUND OFF 0.16
FREIGHT OUTWARDS 300.00

Total 3,10,647.00 ₹
Amount Chargeable (in words)
Three Lakh Ten Thousand Six Hundred Forty Seven INR Only

Company’s PAN : BVPPS8733P

Declaration
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct.

E. & O.E

Company’s Bank Details
A/c Holder’s Name : RDS ELECTRIC COMPANY
Bank Name :